9/9/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$261.25

$261.42

$522.67

$522.67

Drawer

$40.50

$40.50

$40.50

$563.17

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($306.50) $0.00 51
($204.53) $0.00 31
($511.03) $0.00 82
($511.03) $0.00 82
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($4.50) $0.00 3
($4.50) $0.00 3
($4.50) $0.00 3
($515.53) 85

Handle Net Handle
$567.75 $567.75
$465.95 $465.95
$1,033.70 $1,033.70
$1,033.70 $1,033.70

Handle Net Handle
$45.00 $45.00
$45.00 $45.00
$45.00 $45.00
$1,078.70 $1,078.70

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



